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.

Season Tickets, Tickets
in advance, Reservations

By personal or postal application to Darlington,
Stockton. Middlesbrough, Hartlepool,
Sunderland or Newcastle stations. Or to your
Travel Agent (not Season Tickets).

Train service information

Write or phone the Information Office at
Tel: Open
Darlington 56111 Daily 0001-23 59

Hartlepool 4039  Weekdays 070019 15
Sundays 1000-18 00

Middlesbrough 243208 Weekdays 07 00-22 00
Sundays 08 15-20 00

Stockton 67524 Weekdays0800-18 00
Sundays 1015-18 00

Sunderland 41218 Woeekdays0530-23 00
Sundays 08 30-17 30

Newcastle 262628 Daily 0001-2359

§ Also the ‘Talking Timetable' gives
Newcastle to London services
(Mondays to Fridays) Tel: New-
castle 24673

Luggage in Advance and
Parcels

Apply to

Area Parcels Office Tel:
Darlington Dinsdale Darlington 67491

axt. 3081
Eaglesclifie, Stockton M’bro’
Stackton Thornaby 245481
Billingham ext. 5424
Middlesbrough, Middlesbrough 245481
Cargo Fleet, South 6xt.5405

Bank, Grangetown
Hartlepool, Greatham Hartlepoo! 72333
Sunderland, Seaham, Sunderland 72641

Seaburn, Boldon,
Boldon Colliery

Mewcastle, Pelaw, Newcastle 611234
Gateshead, Felling ext. 2544

Car Parking facilities at Hartlepool
See separate leaflet for details of fares

The Information shown in this falder is subject to alterstion, especially during Public Holidays



Mondays to Saturdays

Newcastle o,
Gateshead d.
Felling d.
Pelaw d.
Boldon Colliery d.
East Boldon d.
Seaburn d.
Sunderland d.
Seaham d.
Hartlepool d.
Seaton Carew  d.
Greatham d.
Billingham d.
Stockton d.
Thornaby d.

Middlesbraugh a.
Eaglescliffe d.
Allen’s Wast d.
Tees-side Airpt.* d.
Dinsdale d.
Darlington a.

Northallerton  a.

NOTES:

A

06 45
08 50
0654
06 59
0708

0714
0717
07 22

0731

A
0550
0563
0557
0600
0608
0612
0617
0622
06 34
06 55
0700
07 07
0718
07 24
07 30

X
06 43
0646
0650
06563
- 10701
4= D705
0710
0714
07 26
07 46
07 61

07 08

07 58
0809

0719
0728
08156
0818

07 35
0737

0750 0830

0706

07 28
07 40
08 00

0807
0812
0823
0829
0835

B—To York. Does not run Saturdays from 8 October.

a—Arrrive.

2

B 1
07 20

07 37
07 42
07 47
0759
0819

08 29
08 40

o

0903

X—Saturdays excepted.
*—Fraquent bus service between Station and Airport Passenger Terminal.

Newcastle — Tees-side — Darlington

AX
07 25
07 28
07 32
0735
07 43
07 47
07 52
07ab7

0747 0806 0815
0750 .... 0818
0784 .. 0822
0757 .... 0825
0805 .. 0833
0809 ... 0837
0814 .. 0842
0819 0828 08ad7
0831 0840 ..

0850 0900 ...
08 55
0900
09 05
0915

0211 ..
021 Lo
0927
ey AL
0921 ..
0924

0929 ..
0932 ....

09 40

0935
08 40
0947
0956

1002
1005
1010

ware

1019

Second class travel only,
except where indicated

0845 0906 0916
og4as ... 0918
0852 .. 0922
08 55 0925
0903 .. 0933
0807 .... 0937
0912 .. 0942
09a17 0928 09a47
.. 0940 ar,
e 10000 ...
S e s
SO 11 -5 S
1027 ..
1032

A—Does not run on the following Bank Holidays: 6 and 7 June, 29 August 1977, 27 March and 1 May 1978.
$—First and Second Class travel.

Mondays to Saturdays

Newcastle d.
Gateshead d.
Felling d.
Pelaw d.
Boldon Colliery d.
East Boldon d.

Seaburn d.
Sunderland d.
Seaham d.
Hartlepool d.
Seaton Carew  d.
Greatham d.
~ Billingham d.
Stockton d.
Thornaby d.
Middlesbrough a.

1025
10 30

1087
10 46

1082

Eaglescliffe— d.

Allen’s West d. 1054

Tees-side Airpt.* d. 1059

Dinsdale (PR b

Darlington 8 1109
Northallerton  a.

NOTES: a—arrive.

09 45
09 48
09 52
0955
1003
1007
1012
10217

1006

1028
1040
1100

1110
1121
127
1132

Newcastle — Tees-side — Darlington

10156
1018
1022
1025
1033
1037
1042
10a47

1045
1048
1052
1055
1103
1107
1112
11a17

1148
1153
1200
1209
1215
1218
1223

1232

1108

1128
1140
1200

1210
1221
12.27
1232

1115
1118
1122
1125
1133
1137
1142
11847

1248
1253
13200
1209
1315
1318
1323

1332

Second class travael only,
except where indicated

1145 1206 1215
1148 1218
1152 1222
1155 1225
1203 1233
1207 1237
F2N20 e 1242
12a17 1228
1240
1300

1310
1321
1327
1332

*—Frequent bus service between Station and Airport Passenger Terminal,

1245
1248
1252
12 65
1303
1307
1312

12247 13a17

1348
1353
1400
1409
1415
1418
14 23

14 32



Mondays to Satu rdays Newcastle — Tees-side — Darlington  Second class travel only, - Mondays to Saturdays WNewcastle — Tees-side — Darlington ~ 56c0nd class travel only,

except where indicated except where indicated

A

Newcastle d. 1307 1315 1345 .. 1406 1415 1445 .. 1606 1515 1545 .. 1606 1615 Newcastle d. 1640 1706 1715 1733 1747 1807 18156 1845 . 1906 1915 1945 2008 2015
Gateshead d. g h Ll B ok PRS- T I & LR SRR IS, 5% - D R S e 1 1 Gatashead d 1643 .... 1718 1736 1750 .... 1818 1848 .... e 19181048 ... 2018
Falling d. 132291352 .. .. 1422 1452 co  BZ20NEIB2. L - 1622 | Falling d. 1647 .. 1722 1740 4763 .. 18322 1852 .. vt 1 1912251982 | 0 V2022
Pelaw k d. 13:26°43B6N L Tl B1i25 AGEE Sl G 26 T 1B B th e 1825 ‘ Pelaw d:: 18560 .10 1728 1743 47B7 ... 1825 (1865 .- =0 19267 1955 ... 2026
Boldan Colliery d. 1333 1403 .. .« 1433 4503 .. +» 1533 1603 .. .. 1833 Boldon Colliery ¢. 16568 .. 1733 1751 1806 = 1833 1903 .. .. 1933 2003 .. 2033
East Boldon 4. 1337 1407 ... .o 1487 1607 ..o i... 1637 1607 .. s 1637 B EactBoldon o 1702 .... 1737 1755 1809 ....; 1837 1907 .... ..., 1937:2007 ... 2037
Seaburn d. e 1342 1412 .. .- 1442 1512 .. ... 1542 1812 ., . 1642 Seaburn d. 1707 .. - 17421800 1814 .. 1842 18912 .. .. 1942 2012 .. 2042
Sunderland d. 1329 13247 14217 . 1428 14247 15217 ... 1528 15247 16a17 .... 1628 16247 Sunderland d. 1712 1728 17s47 1805 18a19 1830 18a47 19a17 .... 1928 19247 20a20 2028 20247
Seaham o 13l Lk Zf o RIAADI X LK T ST e R T Saaham d. 1724 1740 .. 1817 .. 1842 .. J w1940 .. 2040
Hartlapool CBch 3 E NS A L T NS SRR €. 1 3 o R AR B (2 o s Hartlepoo! d: ATAA 1800 .00 837 Jon 191020 nai sean | 1848520000 i . 2100
Seaton Carew d. .. 1453 \.. i S ey B ‘ R [T o Seaton:Carew d. .. 18056 .. 1842 .. b % T T, o Bl %
Greatham [t Ay e TAE e | Wb | e N et e ey o Greatham B bt CLEOD et pereasl | W e ey, 3 iy e B X 5C e
Billingham I e e & L1500 16000 .. 1557 1610 .. 4 WMBET 17400 & Billingham d. 1754 1814 .. 1848 .. 7 18920 L. .. 200002010 ., Nes 2110
Stockton Jo 1321 ... oo 1509 1521 ... ... 1606 1621 . oy | 106 T 278N Stockton g:- 1805 (1825 0,0y, 1900 L Lo aee L0 ol 20098 2021 1l e 2120
Thornaby d. 1427 : K = B2 1 L s kT TR ; i i M Thornaby d. 831 . % S 9280 N . 5 L2027 S 21,26
Middlesbrough #. 1432 L Ge? W el AR 1 9 TRt POy B T B AT e e B 2 R e O M | 1 2 e SO MR LT T Y L S 1621188
Eaglescliffe e TS0 S s § (e e 1612 .. 0 - i Jr i B i Eaglescliffe d. 1811 i ¢ 19 06 v I i v 206 54
Allen’s West d. 1518 . el 1615 ... 3 Allen’s West s o i i caa 2013
Tees-side Airpt.* o, 1523 i 2 G20 4 4 e T Tees-side Airpr.*d. .. A i | I i 4 .. 2023
Dinsdale d. . ik ; S R R | Dinsdale A R TR | ]
Darlington a. 15 34 Reie T 6129 S . 1723 ! Darlington a. 1824 .. 189, L . e e 2083
Northallerton & T Northallerton & ...
NOTES: a—Arrive, *—Frequent bus service between Station and Airport Passenger Terminal. NOTES: A-—Does not run on the following Bank Holidays; 6 and 7 June, 29 August 1977, 27 March and 1 May 1978.

a—Arrive. *—Frequent bus service between Station and Airport Passenger Terminal,



Mondays to Saturdays

2045
2048
2052
2055
2103
2107
2112
21217

Newcastle
Gateshead
Felling
Pelaw
Boldon Colliery
East Boldon
Seaburn
Sunderland
Seaham
Hartlepool
Seaton Caraw
Greatham
Billingham
Stockton
Thornaby
Middiesbrough
Eaglescliffe
Allen’s Waest
Tees-side Airpt.*
Dinsdale
Darlington
Northallerton

ssaamOaasaNARRA RO ASRRASS

NOTES:
Airport Passenger Terminal.

21086

2128
21 40
2200

2210
2221
2227
2232

S—Saturdays only.

22086
21
2218
2227
2233
2236
2241

22 50

X—Saturdays excepted.

Newcastle — Tees-side — Darlington

X

S

2115 2145 21562 2220

2118
2122
2125
2133
2137
2142
21247

2216
2228
2250

2300
2315

2321

23 36

2155
2159
2202
2210
2214
2219

22824 2242

2254
2314

2324
2335
2341
23 46

a—~Arrive.

2245
2248
2252
2255
2303
2307
2312
23a17

X
2323
2326
2330
2333
2341
2345
2350

23ab5

Second class travel only
except where indicated

S
2340
2343
2347
2350
2357
00 02
0007
00a12

salats

*—Frequent bus service between Station and

Sundaysi
Mewcastle d.
Gateshead d.
Felling d.
Pelaw o

Boldon Colliery .
East Boldon .
Saaburn
Sunderland
Seaham
Hartlapool
Seaton Carew
Greatham
Billingham
Stockton
Thornaby
Middlesbrough a.
Eaglescliffe d,
Allen's Wast d.
Tees-side Airpt. * d.
Dinsdale d.
Darlihgton d.
Northallerton  a.

RRISLRLRRA

NOTES:

Newcastle — Tees-side — Darlington

07 30
0733
07 37
07 40
07 48
07562
07 57
0802
0814
0837
08 42
0849
0908
0914
0920

aa

G
0830
0833
0837
08 40
0B 48
0852
08 57
0302
0914
0937
0342
0949
1008
1014
1020

G
09 30
0933
0937
08 40
09 48
0952
08 57
1002
1014
1037
1042
1049
1108
1114
1120

G
1030
1033
1037
1040

1048,

1052
1057
1102
1114
1137
1142
1149
1208
1214
1220

G
11 30
1133
1137
1140
1148
1152
11587
1202
1214
1237
1242
1249
13 08
1314
1320

12565
1300

1307
1326
1332
1335
1340

1348

G—Until 11 September is extended to Saltburn.
Airport Passenger Terminal.

Second class travel only,
except where indicated

G
1230
1233
1237
1240
1248
1252
1257
1302
1314
1337
1342
1349
1408
1414
14 20

G
1330
1333
1337
13 40
1348
1352
1357
1412
14 24
14 44
14 49
14 66
1508
1614
1520

a—Arrive.

1504
1509
1516
1526
1631
1534
1539

1548

1405
1408
1412
1415
1423
1427
1432
14a37

14 60
1453
14 67
1500
1508
1512
1517
1522
1634
1564
15569
16 06
1617
1623
1629

1550
15863
16 67
1600
1608
1612
1617
1622
16 34
16 54
16 69
17086
1717
1723
17 29

1742
17 47
17 54
1803
1809
1812
1817

1826

G
16 60
1653
16 67
1700
1708
1712
1717
1722
17 34
17 54
17 69
1808
1817
1823
1829

*_Fraquent bus service between Station and

+—Engineering work often affects Sunday services and passengers are advised to check train times baefore travel.
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S undays:t Newcastle — Tees-side — Darlington

a

MNewcastle
Gateshead
Felling
Pelaw
Boldon Colliery
East Boldon
Seaburn
Sunderland
Seaham
Hartlepool
Seaton Carew
Greatham
Billingham
Stockton
Thornaby
Middlesbrough
Eaglescliffa
Allen’s Waest d.
Tees-side Airpt.* o.
Dinsdale d.
Darlington a.
Northallerton  a.

&

Srampcsscsaas

QL w

NOTES:

8

G
1750
1753
1757
1800
1808
1812
1817
1822
1834
1854
18569
1906
1817
1923
1929

1850
1863
18 67
1900
1908
1812
1817
1922
1934
1954
1959
2006
2017
2023
2029

2002
2007
2014
2023

2029
2032
20 37

2046

1950
19563
1967
2000
2008
2012
2017
2022
2034
2064
2069
2106
2117
2123
2129

2050
2053
2057
2100
2108
2112
2117
2122
2134
2164
21 59
2206
2217
2223
2229

2210
2215
2222
23
2237
2240
2245

2254

G—Until 11 September is extended to Saltburn,
Alrport Passenger Terminal.
1—Engineering work often affects Sundayservices and passengers are advised to check train times before travel

Second class travel only
except where indicated

2145

2216
2228
2250

2300
2316

2321

2336

a—Arrive,

2210
2213
2217
2220
2228
2232
2237
2242
2254
2314
2319
2326
2337
2343
2349

2330
2333
2337
23 40
2348
2352
23 57

. 00a02

2337
23 42
2349
2359
0005
0007
0012

00 22

*_Frequent bus service between Station and

==

Mondays to Saturdays

Northallerton d.
Darlingten d.
Dinsdale d.
Tees-side Airpt.* d.
Allen’s West d.
Eaglesclitfe d.
Middlesbrough d.

Thornaby d.
Stockton d.
Billingham d.
Greatham d.
Seaton Carew d.
Hartlepool d.
Seaham d.
Sunderland d.
Seabumn d.

East Boldon d.
Boldon Colliery d.
Pelaw d.
Felling d.
Gateshead d.
Newcastle a&

NOTES:

A

06 05
0609
0614
0618
0624
06 27
06 35
06 38

X—Saturdays excepted.

A

05 40
05 46
0552
08 00

0610
06 28
06 41
06 45
06 50
0654
0703
07 06
0714
0717

a—Arrive.

0580

0559
0603
0606

0613
0621
0628
06 34
0652
0704
0708
0713
0717
0727
0730

0737
07 40

Darlington — Tees-side — Newcastle

07 26
07 30
07 35
0739
0745
07 48
07 56
07 59

AX

0715
0733
07 45
07 49
07 54
0758
0808
0811
0g18

AX

08 00
0804

0705
07 11
0717
07 25
07 30
07 34
0740
07 58
0810
0814
0819
08 23
0833
08 38
0843

0821 0825 0846

AX

0825
08 29
0834
0838
0845

0848
08 55

07 20

0743
0752

0805
02823
0837

Second class travel only,
except where indicated

=
ceee

08 55
0B 59
0904
0808
0915
0918
0925

07 57

0806
0810
0813
08 20
0828
0833
08 37
0843
0901
0913

.
anne

arne

an

09256
0929
0934
0338
0945
09 48
0955

0845
08 50
08 56
0904

0514
0932
09 45

0858 0907 0928 0940 0358 1011

0840
0849
08 54
0201
0210

0918
09a23

A—Dees not run on the following Bank Holidays: 6 and 7 June, 29 August 1977, 27 March and 1 May 1978.
*—Frequent bus service between Station and Airport Passenger Terminal,



Mondays to Saturdays

Northallerton d.
Darlington d.
Dinsdale d.
Tees-side Airpt.* d.
Allen’s West
Eaglescliffe
Middlesbrough
Thornaby
Stockton
Billingham
Greatham
Seaton Carew
Hartlepool
Seaham
Sunderland
Seabumn
East Boldon
Boldon Colliery
Pelaw
Felling
Gateshead
Mewcastle

PRARARNAGARARSR AR

NOTES:

10

09 55
09 59
1004
1008
1015
1018
1025
1030

a—Arrive.

1025
1029
1034
1038
1045
1048
1065
1058

0935

w.e: 0948
09 40

0946, ....
0952 0959
1000 1007

soeny 1014
1010 10a19
1028
10 41

1108

10 55
1059
1104
1108
1115
1118
1126
1128

1040
10 46
10562
1100

1110
1128° ...
1141 1155
1159
1204
1208

1215

1125
1129
1134
1138
11 45
1148 .... 1218
11 65 1225
11568 1207 1228

Darlington — Tees-side — Newcastle

1059
1108
1113
1120
1128

11 36
11ad1

Second class travel only
except where indicatad

1225
1229
1234
1238
1245
1248
1255
120

1150

1159
1203
e 1208
11 40
1146 ...
1152 1213
1200 1221
22
1210 12333
1228
1241

1307

*—Frequent bus service between Station and Airport Passenger Terminal.

1255
1259
1304
1308
1315
1318
1325
1328

1325
1329
1234
1338
1345
13248
1355
1358

. |

Y

Mondays to Saturdays

Northallerton .
Darlington d.
Dinsdale d.
Tees-side Airpt.* .

Allen's West d.
Eaglescliffe o
Middlesbrough o. 1240
Thornaby d. 1246
Stockton d. 1252
Billingham d. 1300
Greatham d.

Seaton Carew  d. ...
Hartlepool d. 1310
Seaham d. 1328
Sunderland d. 1341
Seaburn d.

East Boldon d.

Boldon Colliery o.

Pelaw d.

Felling d.
Gateshead d. o
Newcastle a. 1407
NOTES: a—Arrive.

1257
1306
1310
1313
1320
1328

1335
13a40

1356
1359
14 04
1408
1415
1418
1425
14 28

Darlington — Tees-side — Newcastle

14 25
1429
1434
1438
14 45
14 48
14 55
1500

1340

<enw 13563
1340

AGE6 R
1352 1400
1400 1408

Lo 1415
1410 14a20
1428
144

1507

14 55
14 59
1504
1508
1615
16518
1625
1528

14 40
14 46
14 52
1500

.. 1510
e 1528
1525 1641
15 29U o
1534 ..

1638/ .-
1545 ..

1548

15656 ..

1558 1607

Second class traval only
except where indicated

15665
1569
1604
1608
1615
1618
1625
1628

1623
16 27
16 32
1636
1642
16 45
1653
16 56

*—Frequent bus service between Station and Airport Passenger Terminal.

14 65

1604
1508
1611

1518
1526
1633
15a38

a sy

1540
1546
1662
16 00

1610
16 28
16 41

1708

1553

1602
1606
16 09

1616
1624
1629
1633
16a38

ik



' Ak, = il Second class travel only, i = it e P Second class travel only,
Mondays to Saturdays Darlington — Tees-side — Newcastle = " o cated Mondays to Saturdays Darlington — Tees-side — Newcastle axoopt Whié Inclicated

Northallerton d. - e ae it vs s i A - s 5 it Al i Marthallerton 4. ; ; i ve i ae e .
Darlington AL LB OO O e 3 7 T LIS = 3| o DR L R0 e K T (L Darlington di Ll e e w2106 2300
Dinsdale A iy ol .~ 1668 .. o - 1741 X i A 3 o) Dinsdale o ey 3 5 o 7 1% o A A
T DT LA B e 8 bt e 38 et A IPAR S So e g A et | Gae  kn R | En B o eicler AdTp X o B o e e LT D g e 20 et i S
Allen’s West d. i o R T O o Voo B0 e o ‘o NS ,_ Allen’s Waest di . o e s 2148 o 23 ] SN 4= o
Eaglescliffe d. ) e el AT s e et [ral T2 i e et S T Eaglescliffe R R e s = Hhe il et 2 @ e o ai s e e G
Middlesbrough d. 1640 .. s i 1740 s = o 18456 .3 e = e Middlesbrough d. 1942' .. % 2040 .. o AF 2142 e i
Thornaby d. B L e sl T T R e il | R B D e Thomaby OIS A T iy S POAE  § covw 2147
Stockton d. 18:862.0F o L AR DU a2 Lo Teas o aeng WL I eiag e Stockton o 19530 Lo ve - 2062,°2128 w2183 23128 . = A =
Billingham d. F7008 S0 T8 L VRMB00 L. MBOT L AgOT ok 1983 L. Billingham o2 GIV ST T s C2 OO IYE6 Lol R 2001 23]
Greatham d. L ) 4 X, Al 13 p . L o A Greatham d. = e k- 4 ¥

SeatorCaraw, N vode s Lo M VABELT rrawal il st kotaara e B TR Al | e e e L DU S Seaton Carew o. ... g MR RN T e (AL e, 7T f T g B ey e
Hartlepocl o IO e 1737 R TER 0N S 8a20) S G 7 R 2080b N - Hantlepool d. 20M . »r 2110721348 .. w2271 23a43 .. = v o
Seaham o Wi VRE2ES S B T B e L B RN U e T TRTEET | e SR Seaham d. 2029 ... =20 X280 B | el o 22298 Lt Caa | e et el
Sunderland d. 1654 1713 1741 175655 1808 1825 1841 1855 .. 1925 1948 1955 .. 2025 Sunderland d. 2042 2065 2125 2141 .. 2155 2230 2242
Seabum FEAGEE S ATATE S AREBaT R ABEet | L gee® . 1929 0 oo AEmEg) o 2020 Seaburn o Q0502129 NSEL L S NeMERO D AAWDN AR L (N TR D

East Boldon d. 1703 1722 1748 1804 .... 1834 .. 1904 .. 1934 .o 20040 L. 2034 East Boldon d. 2104 2134 .. we 220452239 2261 . s o e
Boldon Colliery 4. 1707 1726 .... 1808 .. 1838 .... 1908 .... 1938 .... 2008 .... 2038 ~ Boldon Colliery o 2108 2188 ..... .... 22082243 2255

Pelaw d. 1713 1732 o 1815 o5 18 45 1 1915 S 1945 28 2015 A 2045 -h Palaw d. 2115 2145 - o 2215 2250 2304

Felling d. 1748 1736 .... 1818 -.... 1848 .... 1918 .... 1948 .... 2018 .... 2048 Felling G 28 E2VAS i )| 220 8- 203N IOV o L e i Retas
Gateshead dolii2a a3 ool Sgi2s s RN SR L LT 3250 EIR 9 B RN B Q026 L 20 Bh ~ Gateshead o R 7B R DR S 2226503 003 TR w e 5
Newcastle a. 1727 1746 1810 1828 1834 1853 1907 1928 .... 1958 2017 2028 .... 2058 Newcastle a. 2108 2128 2158 2207 .... 2228 2303 2318

NOTES: a—Armive. *—Frequent bus service between Station and Airport Passenger Terminal. NOTES: a—Arrive. *—Frequent bus service batween Station and Airport Passenger Terminal.
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v et ME Second class travel only, :_4 Second class travel only,
Sundavsi Saningtan Slase s o aViCRRILS except where indicated Sund avs:!: Darlington — Tees-side — Newcastle o ooy i hora indicated

G G G G G G G G G G

Northallerton ¢o. .. o - e . L e 1 i A e a3 Ve o Northallerton o ke b g, o e vs s o e e - o 4
Darlington L O e e R D o a1 s R B R ¢ s o o LT Darlington 7 Y o . T [ IR .41 o S P /e R e SRR 2
Dinsdale & 1ien o v i o e 0 o 5 i ’r o o co Dinsdale i v s - L n - » e e o a o .
Tees-slde Alrpti®di) wooils | Tosn | Saiaed enll sheeer | oann e 120800 S s S TADS I Tt SR T 03 Teos-side Aipt:®dl ove ~oon 1901 o e 2119 oo eee 22B1 L.l oiee eees ere e
Allen’s West [ AR Y o i A7 s 12080 G e | R v - - Allen’s West d. 1916 .. el 2235 wal p22i8bE 2 o B
Eaglescliffe r I o e L R S S e B B (Tt T IR A B T ey | R A Eaglescliffe TSR LG8 ) s 25280 o oo 222080 Gt sl D asse s bl (mar
Middlesbrough d. .. .. 0830 0930 1030 1140 .. 1228 1330 .. 1440 1540 1640 .. Middiesbrough o, 1740 1840 .. 1945 2045 .. 2150 2260 .. = o = = -
Thornaby d. 0836 0936 1036 1146 .... 1234 1336 .... 1446 1546 1646 .... Thormaby d. 1746 1846 .... 1851 2081 .... 2156 2288 .0 ..ov daee eees
Stockton d. 0842 0942 1042 1152 1218 1240 1342 1423 1452 1552 1652 1715 Stockton 4 1752 1852 1925 1957 2057 2133 2202 2302 2310 .. 5N &

Billingham d. 0850 0950 1050 1200 1226 1248 1350 1431 1500 1600 1700 1723 Billingham d. 1800 1900 1933 2005 2105 2141 2210 2310 2318
Greatham d. e B e o L = s o s ire e b Greatham o' e e i e s s v - . ..
Seaton Carew  d. 08657 09657 1057 1207 1233 1255 1357 1438 1507 1607 1707 .... Seaton Carew d. 1807 1907 1940 2012 2112 2148 2217 2317 23256 ....
Hartlepool d. 0903 1003 1103 1213 12348 1301 1413 14ad43 1513 1613 1713 17e33 Hartlepool d. 1813 1913 19345 2018 2118 21ab3 2223 2323 23a30 .. S0 1 it o
Seaham g s eeas 0821 ST0210 41°21 0912310 (L. 1318001431 LG 1881 168101731 s Seaham d 1831 1937 N 2036 21360 L 22410 23410 il caa D deil wees dwena aeles
Sunderland d. 0745 0838 0938 1038 1138 1248 .. 1336 1443 ., 1543 1643 1743 . Sunderland d: 1843 1943 ... 2048 2148 .. 22653 2353 .. i 4 = A s
Seaburn d. .... OBA2Z 0942 1042 1142 1252 .... 1340 1447 .... 1547 1647 1747 ... Saaburh s s e o T TN o T T [ Ry e L P L
East Boldon AR 0847 0947 1047 1147 1257 g 1345 14562 .. 1652 1662 1752 .. East Boldon d 1852 1952 .. 2057 2157 or 2302 .. 1, b - & v e
Boldon Colliery o. .... 0851 0951 1051 1181 1301 .... 1349 1456 ... 1556 1656 17566 .... Boldon Colliery @ 1856 1966 .... 2101 2201 ... 2808 ...v cove  wase geen wess aaes mean
Pelaw d. .. 0907 1007 1107 1207 1317 Ea 1406 1504 .. 1606 1706 1808 .. Pelaw d. 1906 2008 .. 2111 2217 .. 2316 .. o o2 i e e o
Felling d .. 0910 1010 1110 1210 1320 .... 1408 1507 .... 1609 1709 1809 .... Felling d. 1809 2009 .... 2114 2214 .... 2319
Gateshead d ... 0917 1047 1117 1217 1827 .. 1415° 1614 .. 1616 1776 1816 .. Gateshead d. 1916 2016 .. 2121 2221 .. 2326 .. I e < e e 55
Newcastie a, 0817 0920 1020 1120 1220 1330 .... 1418 1517 .... 1619 1719 1819 ..., Newcastle 2. 1919/ 2049 .... 2124 2224 .... 2329 0021 ..o Wi eiha wwesanieel e
NOTES: G—Until 11 September is extended from Saltburn.  a—Awmive.  *—Frequent bus service between Station and NOTES: G—Until 11 September is extended from Saltburn,  a—Arrive.  *—Frequent bus service between Station and
Airport Passenger Terminal. Airport Passenger Terminal.
$—Enginesring work often affects Sundayservices and passengers are advised to check train times before travel. +—Engineering work often affects Sunday services and passengers areadvised to check train times before travel.
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Golden Rail Holidays

Whether you need a short break or a longer stay, a Golden Rail Holiday is just
for you — and you save time, trouble and money.

Take a Golden Rail Breather in Autumn, Winter or Spring — from three to five nights in
a comfortable hotel at a wide range of seaside resorts and inland holiday places — just
the thing to perk you up between main holidays.

And when it comes to main holidays, Golden Rail can help again with happy-go-easy
inclusive arrangements at over 40 of Britain’s finest holiday resorts.

Golden Rail make all the arrangements — they take the trouble, you take the holiday
— and the price covers:

*

b g S b b

Return rail fare (first or second class) and Travel itinerary to and from your resort
with reserved seats, usually on fast, comfortable Inter-City trains.

Transport to and from resort station to your holiday accommodation.
Transport between termini in London, Glasgow and Manchester where appropriate.

Full Board or Bed, Breakfast and Evening meal from a wide choice of hotel and
guest house accommodation.

Holiday cancellation insurance.
Personal service from our Golden Rail staff.

Ask at Inter-City stations or British Rail travel agents for the free colour brochures giving
full details.



